City of North Wildwood

REGISTRATION FOR TELEPHONIC FLOOD/EMERGENCY CONDITIONS WARNING SYSTEM

Name:	
Property Location:	
North Wildwood, NJ	08260
I,, a	m an (owner) / (renter) of the property identified
above. I understand that the City of North	Wildwood is instituting a system whereby property
owners can receive, by telephone, a recorded	I message warning of impending flood conditions or
other emergency conditions that may affe	ct my real and personal property. I desire to
participate in the program and my local teleph	none number is:
North Wildwood Telephone Numbe	r:
conditions may place upon North Wildwood's equipment. I will receive a telephonic warning in all cases. With consideration of being allowed to participate in the representatives, guests and invitees that: the undersigne warning system; the undersigned hereby releases the Ci employees and agents from any and all liability for any d or personal property of my heirs, legal representatives, Wildwood to activate the telephone warning system for agrees that the undersigned will not institute or ma	ison of those natural conditions, as well as the demand that those and personnel, the City of North Wildwood cannot guarantee that that knowledge, I desire to participate in the program and, in program, I agree on behalf of myself and my heirs, legal ad assumes all risks resulting from participation in the telephonicity of North Wildwood, its elected and appointed officials, and its amage that may occur to my real or personal property or the real guests and invitees by reason of the failure of the City of North or any reasons whatsoever and the undersigned covenants and ke any claim for damages, costs, loss of services, expenses, ason of the failure of the City of North Wildwood to activate the
	Signature
Sworn and subscribed to before me this	
day of, 20	
Notary Public of	
My Commission Expires:	

SEND FORM TO: **NW OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 400 New Jersey Avenue North Wildwood, NJ 08260**